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SHESTAKOV

Yacht Sales

EXPLORER — HUNTER

Cynoctpoutenb: HUNTER IOnvHa obwas: 40' 4" (12.29m)
FNon noctponku: 2011 WupuHa: 13' 3" (4.04m)
Mopenb: MNanybHbln napycHUK Makc. ocapka: 5' 0" (1.52m)

HEVEH LIEHA 9XTbl MO 3AMPOCY

MecTtoHaxoxppeHue: United States

Kynute Explorer — HUNTER a Takxe Bbi6path NOAXOASLYIO BaM SIXTY U3 HaWero Karasora sXT BaM NMOMOXET OfNbI THbI SXTEHHbIV 6pokep
Anppeit WecTtakoB. Ha ceronHswHwii neHb komnarus Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. nMeeT 6o/blioe KOMYECTBO 5SIXT B CO6CTBEHHOM cnucke
npopax, a TakXXe TeCHO COTPY AHMYAET CO BCEMMU KPYMHLIMUA AXTEHHbIMU NMPOU3BOAMUTENSIMU MO BCEMY MUPY.

Ons Toro ytobbl kynutb sxTy Explorer — HUNTER a Takke MpOKOHCYNbTWPOBATLCS MO NOOOMY BOMPOCY CBS3AHHOMY C MOKYMKOW,
npoaaxein, 4apTepoM SAXT NO3BOHMTE No TenedoHy +7(918)465-66-44.
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XAPAKTEPUCTUKNA

O630p

PRICE REDUCED!!!
Ready to cruise the coast or cross an ocean!

When you sail the Hunter 41 Deck Salon, be prepared for exceptional sailing ease and
performance. From heavy air to gentle breezes or from full speed ahead to slow reverse, the
Hunter 41DS will astound you with a perfectly balanced helm, surprising responsiveness, and
unbelievably easy sail handling. It's the big boat that maneuvers like a small one, with plenty of
space for entertaining.Recent upgrades and maintenance include - New Bottom Paint —
1/20/19 New Tach / Hr Meter — 1/25/19 New Cutlass Bearing — 1/20/19 Resealed Keel and Keel
bolts — 1/20/19 Rebalanced Prop and Shaft — 1/20/19 New fuel level sensor — 1/15/19 Repacked
stuffing box — 1/20/19 New Groco top load strainers — 1/20/19 Added thru-hull for water maker —
1/20/19New Mermaid Air 16,500 BTU reverse cycle HVAC / Heat with 1000gph pump —
3/2/19New main black-water macerator pump — 9/15/19New shower sump pumps for both
forward and master showers — 10/1/19Fresh oil, filter, and impeller — 10/15/19New master head
macerator pump — 11/14/19Dinghy motor engine — new carb, plugs, fuel pump, and filter —
11/25/19

OcHoBHasi MHdbopMaLms

Tun cypHa: Many6Hblil napycHKK MoaenbHbi ron: 2011
Fon nocrpomku: 2011 CrtpaHa: United States
Pa3Mepbl
OnuvHa obwas: 40' 4" (12.29m) JOnuvHa no BatepnmHum: 35' 6" (10.82m)
WupuHa: 13' 3" (4.04m) Makc. ocapka: 5' 0" (1.52m)
AHppen LllectakoB TenedoH: +7(918)465-66-44
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CkopocTb, BMECTUMOCTb U Macca

BopnouameweHue: 19400 Pounds BmectumocTb Boabl: 100 Gallons

BMectuMocTb cTouyHoOro 6aka: 35 Gallons O61beM TonnueBHoro 6aka: 50 Gallons

Pa3smeweHue

Bcero koM. cocraBa: 2

Kopnyc v nanyb6a

Martepuan kopnyca: Fiberglass

UHdopmaumnsa o gBurarene

Adsuratenu: 1 Mpounssoautenn: Yanmar
Moaenb: 4JHE Twn pasurarens: Inboard

Twun Tonnusa: Diesel

AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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NoOdPOBHOE ONMUCAHUE

Overview

Sail Areal : 51.50 ftJ : 13.00 ftP : 48.58 ftE : 18.25 ftWorking Sail Area : 940.00 sq ftManufacturer
Provided DescriptionChoose the Hunter 41 Deck Salon and be prepared for sailing ease with
performance and your choice of sail plans complemented by superior exterior safety features.
Strategic rigging placement keeps the deck clean while the standard cockpit arch positions the
traveler up and out of the way while also providing bimini, stereo speaker and overhead lighting
connections. The Hunter 41 Deck Salon features superb interior design, featuring an elegant
salon, high-gloss table and custom window treatments, plus zoned overhead lighting. The galley
features a stainless steel refrigerator/ freezer cleverly housed beneath the Corian® countertop,
along with a pantry and custom backsplash. The aft master suite with queen berth offers drawer
storage, a vanity and entry to the head. The forward stateroom has a double berth, vanity, storage
and private head with shower.Cockpit

e Steering Console with Single Lever - folding wheel

e Engine Control, Wheel Brake, Lighted Compass, Space for Instruments, Stainless Guard
and Lewmar® Direct Drive Steering System

e Bilge Pump, Manual

e Cockpit Traveler Arch, Stainless Steel w/Mainsheet Traveler

e Cockpit Grabrail w/Integral Fold-Out Table

e Halyard Tail Storage Wells

e Helm Seat, Hinging

e Lockers, (3) Cockpit Storage

e Stern Rail Seats w/Drink Holders

e Transom Shower, Hot & Cold

e Walk-Through Transom w/Swim Platform

NcknoyeHus

|-|pl/l npoaaxe AXTbl NCKNOYaOTCA NINYHbIE BELWW Blanenbla.

OT1Ka3 OoT OTBETCTBEHHOCTHU

KomnaHus npenoctaBnsieT onncaHune cyaHa unm sixtbl 4O6POCOBECTHO, HO HE MOXET
rapaHTMpoBaTb TOYHOCTb 3TON MHGPOPMAaLUK, a TaKXe He pydYaeTcs 3a TEXHUYeCcKoe
cocTosiHue. [MokynaTenb LO/IXEH NPOUHCTPYKTMPOBAaTL CBOUX areHTOB UM OLEHWMNKOB
nccnenoBaTtb NpeAcTaBNeHHyo MHgopmMaumio 6onee noapobHo, o COBCTBEHHOMY XeNaHuo.
Mponaxa cyaHa unm sxTbl, UBMEHEHWE LieHbl UNW CHATUE ¢ Npoaaxu bynet nponcxoantb 6e3

AHppen LllectakoB TenedpoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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npenBapuTebHOro yBeOM/EHNS.
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POTOINPADUMN
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Tankdavel indicator
Far Multipie Tanks
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KOHTAKTbI

Angpeii Wectakos (Andrey Shestakov) — Beaywwmii SXTEHHbIA 6pokep OTaena npoaax saxtT u
cynos komnaHum Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. OdonumanbHbii npeactaesntens Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. ong pycckoroBopswmx KAMEHTOB B LLEHTPaNbHOM odomce KomnaHum B Manammn/®@opT
Nonepanenn/® nopnaa/CLA.

KoHTakTHasi uHdopmauus

Email: Web: shestakovyachtsales.com
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

TenedpoHblI
KpacHonapckun kpai: +7(918)465-66-44
CUWA, Manamn, ® nopuna: +1(954)274-4435

Bpemsi paborTbl

MNoHepenbHUK — Cyb660T1a: 9:00 - 21:00 BockpeceHbe: 3akpbITo
EDT
Appec
) o, Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
Tamna Manm-Bei .
Tampa STE 213, Dania, FL 33004
dnopupa
0;::'?::3 Yacr-Tlanm-Buy
Kewnn Kopan ”isn'ch
:a-.\.aoi:nra oi_l:nﬂ"ﬂlrn
g;;&?:r ' Harbour Towne Marina
Benita Springs 5 ey
e
Baramsl
AHppen LllectakoB TenedoH: +7(918)465-66-44

ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


http://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6?hl=ru-RU

	ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
	ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
	Обзор
	Основная информация
	Размеры
	Скорость, вместимость и масса
	Размещение
	Корпус и палуба
	Информация о двигателе

	ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ
	Overview
	Исключения
	Отказ от ответственности

	ФОТОГРАФИИ
	2
	3
	5
	4
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	37
	36
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	45
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51
	52
	53
	54
	55
	56
	57
	58
	59
	61
	60
	62
	63
	64
	65
	66
	67
	68

	КОНТАКТЫ
	Контактная информация
	Телефоны
	Время работы
	Адрес


